Remote Mount Hydraulic Pump With Manual Valve And 1-1/2 Inch
Diameter Gear

Buyers Part Number: CH101115

Buyers Products Remote Mount Small Dump Pump with Air Control is a compact source
of hydraulic power for smaller dump applications.

» Compact and efficient source of hydraulic power

for smaller dump applications.

 Air-controlled operation.

» Adaptable to virtually any truck.

« Controller sold separately.

Specifications

Direct Mount/Remote Mount
Displacement
Flow at 1000 RPM

Flow at 1500 RPM
Flow at 2100 RPM
Flow at 900 RPM
Gear Width

Input Mount Type

Maximum Pressure

Mount Type
Ports (rear/side)

Rotation

Shaft Type
Shipping Weight

Feel the difference with Buyers.

Remote
11 GPM
11.7 GPM

16.76 GPM
24.57 GPM
10.44 GPM
1.500"
Frame Mount

2500 PSI

Frame Mount
Rear

Clockwise or
Counterclockwise

Direct or Remote Mount
Displacement
Flow at 1200 RPM

Flow at 1800 RPM
Flow at 600 RPM
Gear Size

Inlet Port Size
Material

Maximum Rotations Per
Minute (RPM)

Outlet Port Size
Rear Port Size

Shaft Size

Round/Keyed Suction Port Size

351b

Check out the collection of truck bed accessories we offer.

Remote
Mount

2in23/r

14.04
GPM

21 GPM
7.00 GPM
1.50"
11/4 NPT
Cast Iron

2000 RPM

3/4 NPT
3/4 NPT

1

11/4 NPT


https://www.carid.com/buyers/
https://www.carid.com/bed-accessories.html



