

Remote Mount Hydraulic Pump With Manual Valve And 1-1/2 Inch Diameter Gear

Buyers Part Number: CH101115

Buyers Products Remote Mount Small Dump Pump with Air Control is a compact source of hydraulic power for smaller dump applications.

- Compact and efficient source of hydraulic power for smaller dump applications.
- Air-controlled operation.
- Adaptable to virtually any truck.
- · Controller sold separately.



Specifications

			Remote
Direct Mount/Remote Mount	Remote	Direct or Remote Mount	Mount
Displacement	11 GPM	Displacement	2 in. ³ /r
Flow at 1000 RPM	11.7 GPM	Flow at 1200 RPM	14.04 GPM
Flow at 1500 RPM	16.76 GPM	Flow at 1800 RPM	21 GPM
Flow at 2100 RPM	24.57 GPM	Flow at 600 RPM	7.00 GPM
Flow at 900 RPM	10.44 GPM	Gear Size	1.50"
Gear Width	1.500"	Inlet Port Size	1 1/4 NPT
Input Mount Type	Frame Mount	Material	Cast Iron
Maximum Pressure	2500 PSI	Maximum Rotations Per Minute (RPM)	2000 RPM
Mount Type	Frame Mount	Outlet Port Size	3/4 NPT
Ports (rear/side)	Rear	Rear Port Size	3/4 NPT
Rotation	Clockwise or Counterclockwise	Shaft Size	1
Shaft Type	Round/Keyed S	Suction Port Size	1 1/4 NPT
Shipping Weight	35 lb		